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Position

HR Manager

HR Assistant

HR Manager

HR Analyst

Sr. Office Assistant

Human Resources Analyst

Other Positions Held City
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato
Novato

Novato

Department

ASD/Human Resources
ASD/Human Resources
ASD/Human Resources
ASD/Human Resources
ASD/Human Resources

ASD/Human Resources

Total Wages

$80,974
$65,384
$59,512
$57,669
$50,926
$10,898



