	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	HR Manager		Novato	ASD/Human Resources	\$80,974
2.	HR Assistant		Novato	ASD/Human Resources	\$65,384
3.	HR Manager		Novato	ASD/Human Resources	\$59,512
4.	HR Analyst		Novato	ASD/Human Resources	\$57,669
5.	Sr. Office Assistant		Novato	ASD/Human Resources	\$50,926
6.	Human Resources Analyst		Novato	ASD/Human Resources	\$10,898